Jackpot Roll Estimate

(ENIEGA

MI I'I'IONS 7/5/2024
11:25
6/7/2024 Friday 1 $ 20,000,000 $ 9,300,000 $ 15,996,680 $ 19,786,268 $ 15,840 3.2% 2.145
6/11/2024  Tuesday 2 % 30,000,000 $ 13,900,000 $ 31,115,425 $ 18,592,666 $ 15,132 3.0% 2.151
6/14/2024 Friday 3 $ 47,000,000 $ 22,600,000 $ 46,294,552 $ 20,701,202 $ 15,837 3.3% 2.079
6/18/2024  Tuesday 4 % 61,000,000 $ 29,100,000 $ 63,271,772 $ 21,163,554 $ 17,256 3.4% 2.092
6/21/2024 Friday 5 § 80,000,000 $ 38,300,000 $ 80,590,750 $ 22,161,092 $ 17,169 3.5% 2.088
6/25/2024  Tuesday 6 % 97,000,000 $ 46,300,000 $ 98,330,214 $ 22,360,272 $ 18,930 3.6% 2.091
6/28/2024 Friday 7 $ 116,000,000 $ 55,200,000 $ 117,982,715 $ 24,295,842 $ 18,312 3.9% 2.100
7/2/2024  Tuesday 8 $ 137,000,000 $ 63,000,000 $ 142,082,153 $ 24,496,140 $ 20,106 3.9% 2172
7/5/2024 Friday 9 $ 162,000,000 $ 75,500,000 $ 160,363,286 $ 24,823,000 3.9% 2.145
7/9/2024  Tuesday 10 $ 181,000,000 $ 84,300,000 $ 181,159,290 $ 25,750,000 4.1% 2.145
7/12/2024 Friday 11
7/16/2024  Tuesday 12
7/19/2024 Friday 13
7/23/2024  Tuesday 14
7/26/2024 Friday 15
7/30/2024  Tuesday 16
8/2/2024 Friday 17
8/6/2024  Tuesday 18
8/9/2024 Friday 19
8/13/2024  Tuesday 20
8/16/2024 Friday 21
8/20/2024  Tuesday 22
8/23/2024 Friday 23
8/27/2024  Tuesday 24
8/30/2024 Friday 25
9/3/2024  Tuesday 26
9/6/2024 Friday 27
9/10/2024  Tuesday 28
9/13/2024 Friday 29
9/17/2024  Tuesday 30
9/20/2024 Friday 31
9/24/2024  Tuesday 32
9/27/2024 Friday 33
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor
If Jackpot is Hit: $ 20,000,000 $ 9,300,000 2.145




